RIDER

1 Brandy Bailey

2 Claire Bender

3 June Jenson

4 Wendy Terhaar

5 Claire Bender

6 Jackie Moe

1 Elisha Zellner

2 Emily Dunmire

3 Makiyah Stevens

4 Stacey Hardin

5 Amanda Henderson

6 Stetson Grant

7 Deanna Nelson

8 Georgia Jensen

9 Paisley Grant

1 Jade Ballstaedt

2 Dani Grant

3 Jennifer Norman

4 Savanna Hardekopf

5 Shelby Dunbar

1 Tasha Ballstaedt

2 Taryne Gormley

3 Romy Case

4 Quinby Jensen

1 Cheyanne Phillips

2 Courtney Huggins

3 Nicole Belyeu

4 Hailey Mongrain

5 Georgia Jensen

6 Dani Grant

7 Haylle Barrett

8 Lilly Dunbar

9 Tiffany Quintero
Marty Fox
Hailey Ferris
Marybeth Clement
Maicee Malcom
Marty Fox

TNBT Warm Up Race - 5D AM

HORSE

TBR Fame N Money
Indy

Fire Fli

Lickety Split Cash
Sweets
AllRiseForTheludge
Big Sky Vatti

Shasta

Hollywood Little Miss
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
CD's Pistol Lena
Harley

A Biankus Breeze
Streakin for Joyous
Charlie

Smoochy

Gunner

Sparks Specialty
Angel Lite

Sheza Dun Girl

Easy

Dolly

Cowboy

Zips Music Time
Wrangler

Little Red

Joker

Quincey

Mr West Coast Pistol
Tanner

Ginger

JJ

Ferreira

FX I'm A Fancy Starlight
Chasin Luke

Homie

Hank

Mia Famous Judge

Total Entries: 38 - Total Paid: $851 - NO TIMES: 4 - SCRATCHES: 1
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TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

18.289 1D
18.443 1D
18.481 1D
18.527 1D
18.646 1D
18.682 1D
18.813 2D
18.817 2D
18.853 2D
19.035 2D
19.039 2D
19.103 2D
19.162 2D
19.190 2D
19.209 2D
19.316 3D
19.347 3D
19.408 3D
19.552 3D
19.705 3D
19.840 4D
20.104 4D
20.115 4D
20.185 4D
20.951 5D
21.242 5D
21.304 5D
21.941 5D
22.052 5D
22.138 5D
22.155 5D
27.566 5D
59.589 5D
919.201 NO TIME
918.659 NO TIME
99.999 NO TIME
919.115 NO TIME
999.000 SCRATCH

$153
$102

$128
$85

$102
$68

s77
$51

$51
$34

qOBARRELRACE con



7/9/2021 TNBT Warm Up Race - 5D PM Page 1 of 1

Total Entries: 19 - Total Paid: $426 - NO TIMES: 2 - SCRATCHES: 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 18.289 1D $128
2 Claire Bender Indy 18.443 1D
3 Claire Bender Sweets 18.646 1D
4 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheludge 18.682 1D
1 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti 18.813 2D $106
2 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 19.035 2D
3 Amanda Henderson CD's Pistol Lena 19.039 2D
4 Stetson Grant Harley 19.103 2D
5 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 19.162 2D
6 Paisley Grant Charlie 19.209 2D
1 Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 19.316 3D $85
2 Dani Grant Gunner 19.347 3D
3 Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 19.408 3D
1 Tasha Ballstaedt Easy 19.840 4D $64
2 Romy Case Cowboy 20.115 4D
1 Nicole Belyeu Joker 21.304 5D $43

Hailey Ferris Chasin Luke 918.659 NO TIME
Marty Fox FX I'm A Fancy Starlight 919.201 NO TIME
Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 999.000 SCRATCH

gOBARRELRACE con



7/9/2021 Warm Up Race 1000 Class - 1000 AM
PLACE RIDER HORSE
1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money

2 Jackie Moe

3 Amanda Henderson

4 Angela Stevenson

5 Marybeth Clement
Emma Suing

Total Entries: 6 - Total Paid: $97 - NO TIMES: 1

AllRiseForTheludge
CD's Pistol Lena
Enchanted Starlight
Homie

Gnocchi

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

18.289 1D
18.682 1D
19.039 1D
20.669 1D
22.162 1D
919.122 NO TIME

S58
$39

gOBARRELRACE con



7/9/2021 Warm Up Race 1000 Class - 1000 PM
PLACE RIDER HORSE
1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money
2 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheludge
3 Amanda Henderson CD's Pistol Lena
Emma Suing Gnocchi

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $64 - NO TIMES: 1

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

18.289 1D $39
18.682 1D $26
19.039 1D

919.122 NO TIME

gOBARRELRACE con



7/9/2021 Warm Up Race 3500 Class - 3500 AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash 18.527 1D S39
2 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 18.707 1D $26
3 Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 20.869 1D
Marty Fox FX I'm A Fancy Starlight 919.201 NO TIME

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $64 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



7/9/2021 Warm Up Race 3500 Class - 3500 PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash 18.527 1D S39
2 18.682 1D S26
3 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 18.707 1D
4 Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully 20.869 1D
Marty Fox FX I'm A Fancy Starlight 919.201 NO TIME

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $64 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



